
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

11'25 47,770      

11'28 735               47,035      

12'14 248               46,787      

12'14 525               46,262      

12'14 980               45,282      

12'15 178               45,104      

12'20 15,900      29,204      

12'21 16,800      12,404      

12'21 420          11,984      

12'21 463               11,521      

12'22 7,084        4,437       

12'22 4,270         167          

12'22 30,000       30,167      

12'26 30,167      

当月計 30,000       4,270         24,304      3,129            -              15,900      30,167      

前月計 8,179,100 100,729 243,635 371,626 77,570 48,580

累計 8,209,100    104,999       267,939      374,755           77,570        64,480       

2011年　12月　仮払金の収支(費目別)


